Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator

L1 1248 | 417/416,417.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF | 2005/09/19 18:06
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

L2 3 | "1682736".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/09/19 17:41
USPAT; : '
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

L3 7 | "1416696".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/09/19 17:42
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;,
IBM_TDB

L4 880 | 318/127,128,129.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/09/19 18:09
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

L5 1332 | 310/15,17.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/09/19 18:10
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

S1 51424 | compressor and piston US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/09/19 11:25
USPAT; '
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

S2 1005 | S1 and (peak or magnitude or US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/01/11 18:13
: displacement or position) near USPAT;
(measure$7 or detect$5) "~ | USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

S3 184 | S2 and core US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/01/11 18:12
' USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
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S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

59

S10

S11

265

112

1035

274

94

46

S2 and (core or winding)

S4 and differential

S1 and (peak or magnitude or
displacement or position or
amplitude) near (measure$7 or
detect$5)

S6 and (core or winding)

S7 and linear and frequency

S8 and differential

"6659737".pn.

"10250470".pn.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/01/11 18:13

2005/01/11 18:14

2005/01/11 18:13

2005/01/11 18:13

'2005/01/11 18:14

2005/01/12 09:49

2005/01/12 10:15

2005/01/12 10:15
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S12

S13

514

515

S16

S17

518

519

811

828

552098

51424

1035

274

94

10/250470

92/98r.ccls.

417/413.1.ccls.

"9" and core

compressor and piston

S16 and (peak or magnitude or
displacement or position or
amplitude) near (measure$? or
detect$5)

S17 and (core or winding)

S18 and linear and frequency

US-PGPUB;

| USPAT;

USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;

| DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/01/12 13:13

2005/01/12 11:18

2005/01/12 11:18

2005/01/12 13:14

2005/01/12 13:14

2005/01/12 13:14

2005/01/12 13:14

2005/01/12 13:14
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S20

S21

S22

| S23

S24

525

S26

S27

46

41

7520

1201

362

45

S19 and differential

S20 and core

"20020064461".pn.

"20020064463".pn.

half-wave adjl (rectifying or
rectif$5)

(half-wave adjl (rectifying or
rectif$5)) and controller

((half-wave adjl (rectifying or
rectif$5) with signal)) and controller

((half-wave adjl (rectifying or
rectif$5) with signal) with resistor)
and controller

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; 1PO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/01/12 13:14

2005/01/12 14:43

2005/01/12 14:43

2005/01/12 14:43

2005/09/19 11:25

2005/09/19 11:26

2005/09/19 11:26

2005/09/19 12:19
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S28

529

S30

S31

S33

S34

S35

S36

S32

39

251877

2517

129944

79

13

(((half-wave adjl (rectifying or
rectif$5) with signal) with resistor)
and controller ).clm.

((( (rectifying or rectif$5) with
signal) with resistor) and controller
).clm.

kim.in.

S30 and (piston or plunger)

S31 ang colission

S31 and colission

S31 and collision

("5897296" "4772828").pn.

("4879528" | "5172040" |
"5327336" | "5365810" |
"5658132").PN. OR ("5897296").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; -
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/09/19 12:20

2005/09/19 12:20

2005/09/19 12:20

2005/09/19 12:20

2005/09/19 12:21

2005/09/19 12:21

2005/09/19 12:21

2005/09/19 12:22

2005/09/19 12:22
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S37

538

12

1269

("4345442" | "4477761" |
"4494180").PN. OR ("4772828").
URPN.

417/212,44.1.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

2005/09/19 12:42

2005/09/19 12:42
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