Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	1248	417/416,417.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 18:06
L2	3	"1682736".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 17:41
L3	7	"1416696".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 17:42
L4	880	318/127,128,129.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 18:09
L5	1332	310/15,17.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 18:10
S1	51424	compressor and piston	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 11:25
S2	1005	S1 and (peak or magnitude or displacement or position) near (measure\$7 or detect\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/11 18:13
S3	184	S2 and core	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/11 18:12

S4	265	S2 and (core or winding)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR ,	OFF	2005/01/11 18:13
S5	112	S4 and differential	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/11 18:14
S6	1035	S1 and (peak or magnitude or displacement or position or amplitude) near (measure\$7 or detect\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/11 18:13
S7	274	S6 and (core or winding)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/11 18:13
S8	94	S7 and linear and frequency	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR .	OFF	2005/01/11 18:14
S9	46	S8 and differential	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 09:49
S10	2	"6659737".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 10:15
S11	4	"10250470".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 10:15

S12	1	10/250470	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:13
S13	811	92/98r.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 11:18
S14	828	417/413.1.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 11:18
S15	552098	"9" and core	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:14
S16	51424	compressor and piston	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:14
S17	1035	S16 and (peak or magnitude or displacement or position or amplitude) near (measure\$7 or detect\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:14
S18	274	S17 and (core or winding)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:14
S19	94	S18 and linear and frequency	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:14

					0.55	2005/04/12 12 12
S20	46	S19 and differential	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 13:14
S21	41	S20 and core	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 14:43
S22	2	"20020064461".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 14:43
S23		"20020064463".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/01/12 14:43
S24	7520	half-wave adj1 (rectifying or rectif\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 11:25
S25	1201	(half-wave adj1 (rectifying or rectif\$5)) and controller	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 11:26
S26	362	((half-wave adj1 (rectifying or rectif\$5) with signal)) and controller	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 11:26
S27	45	((half-wave adj1 (rectifying or rectif\$5) with signal) with resistor) and controller	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:19

Г	<del></del>		l			
S28	0	(((half-wave adj1 (rectifying or rectif\$5) with signal) with resistor) and controller ).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:20
S29	39	((( (rectifying or rectif\$5) with signal) with resistor) and controller ).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:20
S30	251877	kim.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:20
S31	2517	S30 and (piston or plunger)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:20
S32 <sup>-</sup>	129944	S31 ang colission	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:21
S33	0	S31 and colission	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:21
S34	79	S31 and collision	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:21
S35	4	("5897296" "4772828").pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:22
S36	13	("4879528"   "5172040"   "5327336"   "5365810"   "5658132").PN. OR ("5897296"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:22

S37	12	("4345442"   "4477761"   "4494180").PN. OR ("4772828"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:42
S38	1269	417/212,44.1.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/09/19 12:42